ARKANSAS VETERANS' HOME TASK FORCE  ATTACHMENT #1
COMMITTEE ROSTER

AR 72114

fax no. 370-3729

NamefTitle | Representing Address Phone E-Mail Address
Paulino Acosta, Jr., Department of Disabled Bldg. 65. Room 121, 2200 Ft. 1501-370-3838 Ipaulinc.acosta@va.gov
Supervisor American Veterans, Roots Drive, North Little Rock|

——
Ronnie Anderson,

aﬁce of U.S. Senator Mark

500 F’reRlinton Ave. §uite

Ex officio Pryor 401, Little Rock, AR 72201
AnnaMarie Atwood, Office of U.S. ﬁepresentative 1501 N. University Ave. Suite
Ex officio Tim Griffin 150, Little Rock 72207

501-324-6336
fax no.
501.324.5320

—
Jronnie_anderson@pryor.senate.gov

501-324-5941
fax no. 501-324-

W602Q

—
Jannamarie.atwood@mail.house.gov

Jane Benton, Director/
Ex officio

Oﬁce of “State E’rocurement,

1500 W. 7th Street, Little
Rock, Ar 72201

501-324-9312
fax no.
501-324-9311

ﬁane.benton@dfa.arkansas.gov

Miles Brown, Public
Affairs Officer

WCentraI Arkansas Veterans
Health Care System,

4700 W. 7th Street, Little
Rock, AR 72205

501-257-5303

Jmiles.brown2@va.gov

rTerry Eallahan,
State Commander

Arkansas Veterans of Foreign
Wars

4210 E.Kiehl Ave., Sherwood,
AR 72120

501-834-8392
fax no.
501-833-0205

callatg@yahoo.com

Joseph -Didden,
Ex Officio

Office of U.S. ﬁepresentative
Rick Crawford

1001 Hwy. 62 East Suite S,
IMountain Home, AR 72653

870-424-2075
fax no. 870-424-
3149

joseph.didden@mail.house.gov
cell no: 870-656-6877

Mary V. Erdman.
Commander

[The American Legion, -Depl. of
Arkansas

28 [nnovacion Lane
Hot Springs, Village, AR
71909

501-922-6287
cell no. 501-454-
7

Imaryrdmn@gmail.com

Steve Gray, Ex officio

O_fﬁce of U. S._Senator John
Boozman

213 West Monroe Street,
Suite N, Lowell, AR 72745

Mike Hampton

Arkansas Veterans Coalition

PO Box 451, Greenbrier, AR_
72058

479-725-0400
fax no:
-725-0408

steve_gray@boozman.senate.gov
479-684-7996

501-581-8200

'hamptonm@windstream.net

Patricia Herring

Office of U.S. Representative
Tom Cotton

Union Co. Court House, Suite
4086, 101 N. Washington St.,,
El Dorado, AR 71730

S70-861-0681
fax no:
870-881-0683

patricia.herring@mail.house.gov

Anne Laidlaw, Director/
Ex officio

Arkansas E%ui[ding Authority,

501 Woodlane, Suite 101N,
Little Rock, AR 72201

501-682-5568
fax no, 501-682-

alaidlaw@aba.state.ar.us

Bob Moody, Ex officio

Office of U. S._Representa tive
Steve Womack

423 North 6th Street, Fort
Smith, AR 72901

22389
479-424-1146
479-424-2737

bob.moody@mail.house.gov
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Alicia "Cissy" -Rucker,
Director

Arkansas Bepartment of
Veterans Affairs

1501 W. Maryland Ave.,
Sherwood, AR 72120

501-370-3820

—
cissy.rucker@arkansas.gov

Bob Schoenborn

AR Council of Chapters of the
fMilitary Officers Assn. of America

922 Valhalla E)rive, Jonesboro,
AR 72401

870-934-8792

bob.schoenborn@sbcglobal.net

Tom W. 1-'homas,
Chairman

-
Arkansas Veteran Commission

108 Deerwood Drive, Searcy,
AR 72143

501-230-9222

thomaspi@cablelynx.com

LEGISLATORS

Senator Jane Eng[ish

Arkansas State Senator

2401 Lakeview ﬁoad,L-?.
North Little Rock, AR 72116

|501-257-7670

iane.english@senate.ar.gov

§enator Jim Hendren

Arkansas State Senator

15316 Highway 59 North
Sulphur Springs, AR 72768

479-787-6222

jimhendren@hendrenp]astics.com

Senator ﬁobby Pierce

Arkansas §tate Senator

587 Grant 1'7'58, Sheridan,
FAR 72150

ﬁepresentative Chatles

Arkansas State Representative

40 Sherill ﬁoad, Little Rock,

870-942-1031

bobby.pierce@senate.ar.gov

I501 -378-5500

. —
icedwardslaw@aol.com

Represenative éeorge
McGill

Arkansa?State ﬁepresentative

IF’.O. Box 3858, Fort Smith, ARJ479-651-2107

72913

Edwards AR 72202
-Represenative Kim Arkansas State Representative]1411 I-Edgehill, I-Benton, AR 501-840-3841 kimdhammer@yahoo.com
Hammer 72015

georgemcgill@sbcg[obal.net

BLR COMMITTEE STAFF

'Varnaria Vickers—émith

[Committee Analyst

One Capitol Mall, 5th Floor
Little Rock, AR 72201

501-537-9191

vickers—smithv@blr.arkansas.gov

Kendra Drone

Eommittee Adminstrative
Assistant

One Capitl Mall, 5th Floor
Little Rock, AR 72201

|50’1 -637-9177

dronek@blr.arkansas.gov

Revised 6/24/13
2:59p.m.



